Project
Date                         Type
Rev V2.0 Date: 06/13/2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com

[amber,
590-610 nm]WH [white]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: WP-15K22-BK-A
WP-15K22-BK-A
120–277 VAC
Voltage 0–10 V
DimmingAmber
Turtle Safe
Available Models1
 □ WP-15K22-BK-A
 □ WP-15K22-WH-A
Suitable
for Wet
Locations
Product Details
• Black or white die-cast aluminum body with polyester powder coat
• Clear polycarbonate lens
• Suitable for wet locations
• Wide Type III light distribution
• 590nm amber light protects marine life
• 120-277 VAC
Warranty
• 5-year warranty
Certifications and Compliances
• Certified by UL - UL 1598 (IFAM)
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Turtle Friendly LED Wall Pack Specifications
WP Series
Dimensional Drawing
Model WP-15K22-BK-A WP-15K22-WH-A
Finish Black White
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Power Consumption 22 W
Current
Draw
120 VAC 200 mA
277 VAC 85 mA
Efficacy 23 lm/W
Lumens 500 lm
Color Temperature 1500K
LED Color Amber (590-610 nm)
Beam Angle 110° x 95° (Type III distribution)
Dimming 0-10V
Environmental Rating Suitable for wet locations
Surge Protection 4 kV
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours (@40°C)
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-40°–113° F (-40°–40° C)
Specifications
 6.08in
154.43mm
 8.38in
212.85mm
 9.51in
241.55mm
 5.53in
140.46mm
.80in
20.32mm
 5.31in
134.87mm
CONDUIT ACCESS